Manufacturer ID

89317-M
89318-M
89320-M
89322-M
89324-M
89326-M
89328-M
89330-M
89334-M
89336-M
89306-TV
89307-TV
89308-TV
89309-TV
89310-TV
89311-TV
89312-TV
89313-TV
89314-TV
89315-TV
89316-TV

INA Thrust cylindrical roller bearing Series: 893

Cylindrical Roller Bearings

Characteristics

Series: 893

Cage material

Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Inner diameter
mm
85
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
170
180
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80

Outer diameter

105
110
15
125
135
140

| Cylindrical Thrust (Pivot]) Bearings

39
39
42
48
54
58
140
150
67
73

20
22
24
27
30
30
30
34
36
36

Article

24026154
11833278
11833279
23997205
11833280
23526236
24026156
24026157
14181498
14180693
23523858
11833268
11833269
11833270
11833271
11833272
11833273
11833274
11833275
11833276
11833277

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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